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84.48 87.95Black Diamond Shimmer A (215SHIM)      

84.48 87.95Blue Zircon Shimmer A (229SHIM)      

67.65 68.97 70.29Blush Rose A (257)      

84.48 87.95Capri Blue Nightfall A (243NIFA)      

67.65Chrysolite Opal A (294)      

84.48 87.95Citrine Shimmer A (249SHIM)      

68.97 70.29Citrus Green A (337)      

87.95Cobalt Shimmer A (369SHIM)      

121.44 165.00 47.36Crystal Antique Pink A (001 ANTP)      

78.87 80.52 82.01 47.36Crystal Blue Shade A (001 BLSH)      

80.52 89.93Crystal Bronze Shade A (001 BRSH)      

70.29Crystal Dusty Pink DeLite HFT (001 L149DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Blue HFT (001L134SHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Green DeLite HFT (001 L135DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Green HFT (001L135SHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Orange DeLite HFT (001 L136DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Orange HFT (001L136SHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Pink DeLite HFT (001 L137DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Pink HFT (001L137SHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Violet DeLite HFT (001 L148DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Violet HFT (001L148SHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric White HFT (001L139SHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Yellow DeLite HFT (001 L138DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Electric Yellow HFT (001L138SHFT)      

89.93 121.44 165.00 47.36Crystal Iridescent Green A (001 IRIG)      

70.29Crystal Ivory Cream DeLite HFT (001 L106DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Laguna DeLite HFT (001L142DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Lavender DeLite HFT (001L144DHFT)      

78.87 80.52 82.01Crystal Light Chrome A (001 LTCH)      

80.52 121.44 165.00 47.36Crystal Lilac Shadow A (001 LISH)      

70.29Crystal Lotus Pink DeLite HFT (001L145DHFT)      

82.01 89.93 121.44 165.00 47.36Crystal Luminous Green A (001 LUMG)      

70.29Crystal Maroon Ignite HFT (001 L160IHFT)      

80.52 82.01 121.44 165.00 47.36Crystal Metallic Light Gold A (001 MLGLD)      
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78.87 80.52 82.01Crystal Metallic Sunshine A (001 METSH)      

70.29Crystal Ocean DeLite HFT (001L143DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Orange Glow DeLite HFT (001L146DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Orange Ignite HFT (001 L159IHFT)      

78.87 80.52 82.01Crystal Paradise Shine A (001 PARSH)      

70.29Crystal Peach DeLite HFT (001L140DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Powder Blue HFT (001 PBLUHFT)      

70.29Crystal Powder Yellow HFT (001 PYELHFT)      

70.29Crystal Purple Ignite HFT (001 L161IHFT)      

80.52 82.01Crystal Rainbow Dark A (001 RABDK)      

78.87 80.52 82.01 89.93 165.00 47.36Crystal Rose Gold A (001 ROGL)      

70.29Crystal Royal Blue DeLite HFT (001L110DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Royal Red DeLite HFT (001L107DHFT)      

78.87 80.52 82.01Crystal Scarabaeus Green A (001 SCGR)      

70.29Crystal Serene Gray DeLite HFT (001 L150DHFT)      

70.29Crystal Silky Sage DeLite HFT (001L147DHFT)      

78.87 80.52 82.01 47.36Crystal Silver Night A (001 SINI)      

70.29Crystal Sunshine DeLite HFT (001L141DHFT)      

70.29 104.12 40.59Dark Indigo A (288)      

141.90 40.59Dark Moss Green A (260)      

67.65 68.97Dark Siam A (308)      

67.65 68.97 70.29 77.06 104.12 40.59Denim Blue A (266)      

84.48 87.95Emerald Nightfall A (205NIFA)      

87.95Erinite Shimmer A (360SHIM)      

67.65 70.29 77.06 141.90Fern Green A (291)      

84.48 87.95Fuchsia Shimmer A (502SHIM)      

67.65 68.97 70.29Golden Topaz A (1003)      

67.65 68.97 70.29Graphite A (253)      

84.48 87.95Graphite Nightfall A (253NIFA)      

67.65 68.97 70.29 141.90Greige A (284)      

84.48 87.95Hyacinth Shimmer A (236SHIM)      

67.65 68.97 70.29 40.59Indian Pink A (289)      

67.65 68.97 70.29Indian Siam A (327)      

67.65 68.97 70.29Iris A (219)      
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53.30Jet HFT (280HFT)      

67.65 68.97 70.29Light Amber A (1002)      

84.48 87.95Light Rose Shimmer A (223SHIM)      

84.48 87.95Light Sapphire Shimmer A (211SHIM)      

84.48 87.95Light Siam Shimmer A (227SHIM)      

84.48 87.95Light Topaz Shimmer A (226SHIM)      

67.65 68.97 70.29 104.12Light Turquoise A (263)      

67.65 68.97 70.29Majestic Blue A (296)      

84.48 87.95Peridot Shimmer A (214SHIM)      

67.65 70.29 141.90 40.59Provence Lavender A (283)      

104.12Rose Peach A (262)      

84.48Rose Peach Shimmer A (262SHIM)      

67.65 68.97 70.29Scarlet A (276)      

84.48 87.95Siam Nightfall A (208NIFA)      

84.48Siam Shimmer A (208SHIM)      

84.48 87.95Silk Shimmer A (391SHIM)      

67.65 68.97 70.29Smoked Amber A (1001)      

67.65 70.29 141.90Sunflower A (292)      

77.06 104.12 141.90 40.59Tangerine A (259)      

84.48 87.95Tangerine Shimmer A (259SHIM)      

84.48 87.95Tanzanite Shimmer A (539SHIM)      

84.48 87.95Topaz Shimmer A (203SHIM)      

67.65 68.97Yellow Opal A (231)      

67.65 70.29 104.12 141.90 40.59加勒比藍蛋白 A (394)      

67.65 70.29 77.06 104.12 141.90卡其 A (550)      

67.65 68.97 70.29古典玫瑰 A (319)      

84.48 96.36 130.19 50.82古銅黑 A (280NUT)      

67.65 68.97 70.29 77.06墨藍 A (207)      

78.87富麗金 A (001 DOR)      

67.65 68.97 70.29 77.06 141.90 75.24 40.59寶石紅 A (501)      

80.52 89.93幻影墨綠 A (001 TAB)      

70.95 78.87 80.52 82.01 165.00彩白 A (001 AB)      

70.29 40.59桔紅 A (236)      

67.65 68.97 70.29 75.24橄欖 A (214)      
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